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Five Team Battle Royale 2019 - 2/28/2019

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  110   Girls Long Jump

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 18-06 3/13/2013 Kiara Williams

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 13-00.00 112 Brooke Benes _________1

Briarwood Ch 13-03.00 117 Abbi Crosier _________2

Briarwood Ch 13-11.00 1219 Anna Grace Pattillo _________3

Homewood HS 14-04.50 10124 Sara Hightower _________4

Briarwood Ch 14-07.00 1112 Abbey Caroline Johnston _________5

Homewood HS 14-07.25 11147 Ebony Williams _________6

Pelham 15-00.00  9235 Natalie Jamison _________7

Hewitt-Truss 15-11.00 1269 Camryn Pettus _________8

Pelham 16-06.75 12232 Sarah Guthrie _________9

Mountain Bro 16-07.00 11183 Anne Carlton Clegg _________10

Homewood HS 16-07.25 10130 Alyssa Langford _________11

Hewitt-Truss 17-00.00 1065 Kelsey Martin _________12

Mountain Bro 17-00.00 12182 Holli Chapman _________13

Homewood HS 18-05.00 12121 Aiya Finch _________14

Event  111   Girls High Jump

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 5-09 3/12/2008 Alexandra Morgan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 4-08.00 1114 Katie Kelley _________1

Homewood HS 4-10.00 11117 Alex Brooks _________2

Homewood HS 4-10.00 10129 Maddie Kline _________3

Pelham 5-00.00  9234 Elizabeth Hayhurst _________4

Hewitt-Truss 5-00.00 1065 Kelsey Martin _________5

Briarwood Ch 5-00.00 1218 Lauren Musachia _________6

Mountain Bro 5-02.00 12184 Ella Cobbs _________7

Mountain Bro 5-02.00  9187 Camille Gillum _________8

Mountain Bro 5-02.00 11183 Anne Carlton Clegg _________9

Homewood HS 5-02.00 10118 Reid Catherine Bunn _________10

Pelham 5-04.00 11236 Erin Long _________11

Event  112   Girls Pole Vault

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 11-00 3/1/2003 Mary Kathryn Harbert and Claire Logan

Meet Record: 11-00 3/14/2012 Elizabeth Coleman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 6-00.00  99 Grace Galvin _________1

Briarwood Ch 6-00.00  924 Hayden Wallace _________2

Pelham 6-06.00 11230 Anna Boutwell _________3

Hewitt-Truss 7-00.00 1173 MacKenzie Watkins _________4

Mountain Bro 8-00.00  9189 Emma Grace Holt _________5

Briarwood Ch 8-00.00 1013 Caroline Keller _________6

Homewood HS 8-06.00  9135 Phoebe Reed _________7

Hewitt-Truss 9-00.00 1263 Olivia Braswell _________8

Pelham 9-00.00 12232 Sarah Guthrie _________9

Homewood HS 9-00.00  9134 Jordan Reaves _________10

Homewood HS 9-06.00 10122 Anna Grace Gibbons _________11

Mountain Bro 11-03.00 12195 Sophie Jane Knott _________12

Homewood HS 11-06.00 11117 Alex Brooks _________13

Event  113   Girls Triple Jump

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 37-01 3/13/2013 Kiara Williams

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 28-06.00  916 Lynzie Liddell _________1

Mountain Bro 31-05.00  9187 Camille Gillum _________2

Mountain Bro 31-06.75 11186 Reaves Gardner _________3

Mountain Bro 31-08.00 12185 Brice England _________4

Hewitt-Truss 32-04.00 1269 Camryn Pettus _________5

Briarwood Ch 33-04.00 1128 Gracie Wong _________6

Homewood HS 34-02.75 10130 Alyssa Langford _________7

Mountain Bro 34-04.25 12184 Ella Cobbs _________8

Hewitt-Truss 35-04.50 1065 Kelsey Martin _________9

Homewood HS 37-07.75 12121 Aiya Finch _________10

Event  114   Girls Shot Put

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 36-09.25 3/1/2018 Lea Townsend

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 21-00.00  927 Meghan Wolsoncroft _________1

Briarwood Ch 22-00.00  911 Camille Jarvis _________2

Homewood HS 24-09.00 11145 Jillian Ware _________3

Mountain Bro 25-09.50 11201 Maxie Sansom _________4

Pelham 28-00.00  9244 Amiya Woods _________5

Mountain Bro 29-00.75 12188 Ellis Henley _________6

Pelham 29-06.50  9233 Adia Hasty _________7

Hewitt-Truss 30-00.00  970 Breanna Stoddard _________8

Hewitt-Truss 31-00.00 1068 Erika Myrick _________9

Homewood HS 38-00.00 11146 Maggie White _________10

Hewitt-Truss 40-04.75 1072 Lea Townsend _________11
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Five Team Battle Royale 2019 - 2/28/2019

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  115   Girls Discus Throw

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 110-03 3/11/2009 Kirby Robbins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 45-03 1175 Emma Williamson _________1

Hewitt-Truss 50-00  970 Breanna Stoddard _________2

Pelham 55-00  9233 Adia Hasty _________3

Briarwood Ch 60-00 1020 Addie Simms Roberson _________4

Briarwood Ch 61-06 105 Jamie Briggs _________5

Briarwood Ch 61-08 1022 Macie Scaini _________6

Homewood HS 65-02 11145 Jillian Ware _________7

Homewood HS 75-00 10114 Emma Blackmon _________8

Pelham 75-00  9244 Amiya Woods _________9

Mountain Bro 80-01.25 11194 Katherine Kimberlin _________10

Mountain Bro 80-10 11201 Maxie Sansom _________11

Briarwood Ch 83-10.50  921 Kate Saunders _________12

Homewood HS 86-04 10143 Sanaa Taylor _________13

Hewitt-Truss 86-06 1068 Erika Myrick _________14

Hewitt-Truss 90-04 1072 Lea Townsend _________15

Homewood HS 120-00 11146 Maggie White _________16

Event  116   Girls Javelin Throw

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 124-04 3/1/2018 Emorie Long

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 45-00  927 Meghan Wolsoncroft _________1

Briarwood Ch 50-00  94 McKlane Bentley _________2

Pelham 65-00  9239 Sydney Stephenson _________3

Briarwood Ch 75-00 1217 Sarah McCormac _________4

Homewood HS 75-00 10114 Emma Blackmon _________5

Hewitt-Truss 84-10 1175 Emma Williamson _________6

Pelham 85-00  9234 Elizabeth Hayhurst _________7

Briarwood Ch 86-00  921 Kate Saunders _________8

Homewood HS 86-08 10127 Katie Justice _________9

Hewitt-Truss 91-06 1173 MacKenzie Watkins _________10

Hewitt-Truss 96-01 1074 Sydney White _________11

Homewood HS 110-06 11146 Maggie White _________12

Mountain Bro 112-04 12188 Ellis Henley _________13

Pelham 142-04.50 11236 Erin Long _________14

Event  210   Boys Long Jump

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 22-09.50 2/28/2016 Noah Igbinoghene

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham 15-00.00  9250 Gabe Gamble _________1

Hewitt-Truss 15-09.00 1193 Caleb Kettering _________2

Pelham 16-01.50 10259 Cameron Perkins _________3

Pelham 16-07.00  9247 Avery Childress _________4

Hewitt-Truss 16-08.25 1287 Tucker Gardner _________5

Briarwood Ch 17-06.00  935 Nicholas Dicen _________6

Briarwood Ch 17-09.50  948 Riley Margene _________7

Mountain Bro 17-10.00 11224 Michael Schmidt _________8

Mountain Bro 18-08.25 11228 Forest Whatley _________9

Homewood HS 19-00.00 11158 Darius Hentley _________10

Mountain Bro 19-04.00 12223 Wade Robinson _________11

Mountain Bro 20-05.00 12203 Baynes Autrey _________12

Homewood HS 21-03.25 10155 Sam Dill _________13

Homewood HS 21-09.50 12163 Stephon May _________14

Homewood HS 23-01.00 12175 Josh Thomas _________15

Event  211   Boys High Jump

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 6-04 3/14/2012 Devin Jones

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 5-04.00  935 Nicholas Dicen _________1

Hewitt-Truss 5-04.00  989 Hiram Griffin _________2

Hewitt-Truss 5-04.00 1280 Caleb Bush _________3

Briarwood Ch 5-06.00 1249 Matthew McKenna _________4

Mountain Bro 5-06.00 11224 Michael Schmidt _________5

Briarwood Ch 5-06.00 1129 Chance Beard _________6

Hewitt-Truss 5-07.00 1295 Caleb Long _________7

Pelham 5-08.00 12253 Brock Higdon _________8

Pelham 5-08.00 11261 Andrew Robinson _________9

Homewood HS 5-10.00 10155 Sam Dill _________10

Mountain Bro 5-10.00 10207 Lev Berman _________11

Mountain Bro 6-00.00 11227 Mark Waller _________12

Homewood HS 6-02.00 12175 Josh Thomas _________13

Homewood HS 6-04.00 12163 Stephon May _________14

Mountain Bro 6-04.00 12217 Eli Pappas _________15
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Five Team Battle Royale 2019 - 2/28/2019

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  212   Boys Pole Vault

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 14-03 2/28/2016 Andy Chappell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham 9-00.00 10246 Kris Carter _________1

Hewitt-Truss 9-03.00 10111 Eli Williamson _________2

Hewitt-Truss 10-00.00 10104 Peyton Sanders _________3

Briarwood Ch 11-00.00 1160 Riley Underwood _________4

Mountain Bro 11-00.00 12226 Cole Tangye _________5

Mountain Bro 11-00.00 12216 Alec Johnston _________6

Homewood HS 11-00.00 10154 Cross Derriso _________7

Mountain Bro 11-06.00 10205 Zach Bass _________8

Homewood HS 12-00.00 12153 Brady Cassell _________9

Homewood HS 12-00.00 11170 Walker Smith _________10

Mountain Bro 12-00.00 10221 Thomas Renneker _________11

Briarwood Ch 12-06.00  948 Riley Margene _________12

Homewood HS 13-06.00 12150 Eli Brooks _________13

Event  213   Boys Triple Jump

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 48-05.50 2/28/2016 Noah Igbinoghene

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham 35-07.75 10257 Walker Lyles _________1

Pelham 36-05.00  9250 Gabe Gamble _________2

Homewood HS 42-02.00 10155 Sam Dill _________3

Homewood HS 46-00.00 12175 Josh Thomas _________4

Event  214   Boys Shot Put

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 52-06 3/13/2013 Spencer Nezat

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 26-00.00  948 Riley Margene _________1

Hewitt-Truss 30-00.00 11108 Joseph Taylor _________2

Briarwood Ch 31-00.00  931 Matthew Bishop _________3

Briarwood Ch 32-00.00 1161 Knox Wolsoncroft _________4

Homewood HS 36-07.25 11174 Reed Swope _________5

Briarwood Ch 37-00.00  951 Alex Moorer _________6

Mountain Bro 38-03.50 10220 Maddox Pugh _________7

Mountain Bro 38-04.00 12213 Ian Hall _________8

Hewitt-Truss 39-00.00 1287 Tucker Gardner _________9

Hewitt-Truss 39-02.50 1198 Michael Pace _________10

Hewitt-Truss 40-00.00  9101 Syed Raza _________11

Mountain Bro 41-01.75 12209 Will Christopher _________12

Homewood HS 41-06.00 12164 Antoine McGhee _________13

Pelham 43-02.00 12262 Dorian Tolbert _________14

Homewood HS 48-05.50 12176 Tobias Thomas _________15

Event  215   Boys Discus Throw

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 154-09 2/28/2016 Walker Long

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch 55-00 1153 Michael Preston _________1

Briarwood Ch 85-00 1047 Luke Mango _________2

Briarwood Ch 95-00  951 Alex Moorer _________3

Pelham 95-00 12253 Brock Higdon _________4

Hewitt-Truss 100-00  9101 Syed Raza _________5

Hewitt-Truss 100-00  982 Andrew Colburn _________6

Homewood HS 104-01 11174 Reed Swope _________7

Hewitt-Truss 104-04 1276 Drake Amick _________8

Mountain Bro 113-06 12222 Owen Riley _________9

Hewitt-Truss 113-10 1083 Jacob Copham _________10

Homewood HS 115-09 12176 Tobias Thomas _________11

Mountain Bro 116-00 10220 Maddox Pugh _________12

Pelham 150-10 12262 Dorian Tolbert _________13

Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw

Thursday 2/28/2019 - 3:45 PM
Meet Record: 188-06 3/1/2018 Ashton Domingue

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham 95-00 12253 Brock Higdon _________1

Pelham 95-00 10246 Kris Carter _________2

Hewitt-Truss 96-09 10111 Eli Williamson _________3

Homewood HS 98-01 10154 Cross Derriso _________4

Hewitt-Truss 100-00 1184 Turner Corley _________5

Homewood HS 104-07 10178 Jackson Warren _________6

Mountain Bro 118-07 12208 John Carothers _________7

Briarwood Ch 120-00 1234 Jack Dicen _________8

Briarwood Ch 130-00 1159 Chase Travis _________9

Mountain Bro 130-00 12203 Baynes Autrey _________10

Hewitt-Truss 130-01 1276 Drake Amick _________11

Briarwood Ch 132-04 1249 Matthew McKenna _________12

Homewood HS 139-00 12167 Jackson McLain _________13

Briarwood Ch 146-02 1240 Luke Hess _________14

Hewitt-Truss 157-01 1295 Caleb Long _________15

Homewood HS 160-02 12150 Eli Brooks _________16


